THE SECRET

The Secret Handicapper Proofing for September 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:55 Chester |Kajaki 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 92.11

Single 30th 17:25 Chester |Monaco Rose 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 94.11

Single 30th 17:05 Market |Sailors Warn 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - 95.11
Rasen

Single 30th 16:30 Market |Work In 6.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 95.11
Rasen Progress

Single 30th 16:20 Ripon Al Zaman 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 98.11

Single 30th 16:15 Chester |Ginbar 5.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 101.11

Single 30th 15:40 Chester |Bahama Moon 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 95.11

Single 30th 15:20 Market |Hepijeu 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 98.11
Rasen

Single 30th 15:10 Ripon Move In Time 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 100.11

Single 29th 21:15 Ambitious 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 102.11
Newcastle Icarus
(A.W)

Single 29th 19:45 Salvatore Fury 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 105.11
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:15 Excel Again 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 106.11
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:35 Haydock |Lord Franklin 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 108.11

Single 29th 17:20 Fire Brigade 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 109.11
Newmarket

Single 29th 17:05 Haydock |Finn Class 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 111.11

Single 29th 16:30 Haydock |Royal 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 112.11

Associate
Single 29th 15:55 Haydock |Up Sticks And 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 114.11
Go

Single 29th 15:10 Double 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 116.11
\Worcester Treasure

Single 29th 13:40 Haydock |Regal Mirage 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 95.11

Single 27th 21:10 Kempton |Rapid Rise 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 97.11
(A.W)

Single 27th 20:40 Kempton [Koeman 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 98.11
(A.W)

Single 27th 20:10 Kempton [Sennockian 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 78.11
(A.W) Star

Single 27th 17:25 The Big Short 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 79.11
Goodwood

Single 27th 17:15 Redcar |Azzir 21.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 80.11

Single 27th 16:50 Bahamian 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 81.11
Goodwood Sunrise

Single 27th 16:20 Melinoe 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 83.11
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:10 Redcar |Jack Luey 41.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 85.11

Single 27th 16:00 Perth Ballyben 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 86.11

Single 27th 15:10 Turnpike Trip 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 71.11
Goodwood

Single 26th 21:10 Firesnake 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 73.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 20:40 Krystallite 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 75.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:40 Simply Me 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 76.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
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Single 26th 18:10 Encapsulated 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 77.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:45 Lingfield |Barnaby Brook 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 78.11
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:15 Lingfield |Fleeting 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 80.11
(A.W) Glimpse

Single 26th 16:45 Lingfield |Choral Clan 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 82.11
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:25 Beverley |[Mr Cool Cash 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 83.11

Single 26th 15:30 Warwick |Fort Worth 6.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 87.11

Single 26th 15:15 Beverley |Rose Eclair 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 90.11

Single 25th 17:45 Leicester|East Coast 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 92.11

Lady

Single 25th 17:35 Kempton |Quinteo 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 78.81
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:15 Leicester|Harmonise 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 79.81

Single 25th 17:05 Kempton |Wink Oliver 51.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 80.81
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:05 Kempton |Presumido 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 81.81
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:45 Leicester|Paradwys 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 82.81

Single 25th 16:35 Kempton |Lightning 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 82.81
(A.W) Charlie

Single 25th 15:40 Leicester|Soie D'Leau 3.75 3.00 Win 1 6.19 83.81

Single 25th 14:55 Kempton |Count 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 77.62
(A.W) Montecristo

Single 25th 14:00 Leicester|Titchy Digits 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 78.62

Single 24th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Norse Light 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 58.62

Single 24th 16:50 Maid Of 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.62
Plumpton Tuscany

Single 24th 16:20 Flashman 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.62
Plumpton

Single 24th 15:50 Kentford 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 61.62
Plumpton Heiress

Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Midnight Shot 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 62.62

Single 24th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Orion's Might 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 55.12

Single 24th 14:50 Fort Gabriel 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55.12
Plumpton

Single 24th 14:40 Uttoxeter|El Massivo 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 56.12

Single 24th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Mondello 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 57.12

Single 24th 14:20 Regulation 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.12
Plumpton

Single 23rd 21:10 Showdance Kid 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 60.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 20:10 Gavlar 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 62.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:55 Catterick |Bold Spirit 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 64.12

Single 23rd 17:30 Shenanigans 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 66.12
Newmarket

Single 23rd 17:05 Newbury |Awesome Allan 67.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 59.37

Single 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Weekender 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60.37

Single 23rd 16:10 Catterick |Brandon Castle 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 63.37

Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Reaver 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 56.37

Single 23rd 14:35 Elysian Fields 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.37
Newmarket

Single 23rd 14:00 Crowned Eagle 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58.37
Newmarket

Single 22nd 21:15 Mitchum 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 60.37
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 20:15 Ibazz 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 61.37
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:45 Leeshaan 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 55.87

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:15 Armed 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 57.87
Newcastle Response
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:45 Whitecliff Park 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 41.87
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:05 Newbury |[Mikmak 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 42.87

Single 22nd 16:45 Newton |Calin Du 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 43.87
Abbot Brizais

Single 22nd 16:10 Newton |Taroum 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44.87
Abbot

Single 22nd 14:55 Newbury |Danehill Kodiac 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.87

Single 22nd 14:25 Newbury |Rogue 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 47.87

Single 21st 19:15 Plucky Dip 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 39.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:15 Sputnik 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 40.87
Chelmsford Planum
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:50 Big Tour 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 42.87
'Yarmouth

Single 21st 17:45 Gift In Time 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 36.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:15 Hugin 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.87
Yarmouth

Single 21st 16:40 Fengate 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 40.87
Yarmouth

Single 21st 16:10 Zenon 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 42.87
Yarmouth

Single 21st 16:00 Kassia 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 44.87
Pontefract

Single 21st 15:25 Kharbetation 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.87
Pontefract

Single 21st 15:00 Royal 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.87
Yarmouth Household

Single 20th 18:00 Kelso Oliver's Gold 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 47.87

Single 20th 17:15 Sandown|Ancient 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 49.87

Longing

Single 20th 17:00 Kelso Leanna Ban 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.87

Single 20th 16:25 Swiftsure 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 53.87
Yarmouth

Single 20th 16:15 Sandown|The Statesman 4.33 2.00 Win 1 5.50 47.87

Single 20th 16:00 Beverley |Suwaan 4.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 42.37

Single 20th 15:40 Sandown|Dynamic 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 44.37

Single 20th 15:25 Beverley |Bolder Bob 2.38 4.00 Win 1 4.69 47.37

Single 20th 15:15 Emily Goldfinch 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 42.68
Yarmouth

Single 20th 13:30 Sandown|African Friend 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.68

Single 19th 21:10 The Lacemaker 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 45.68
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 17:15 Magical 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.68
Yarmouth Dreamer

Single 19th 16:20 Time To 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 49.68
Chepstow Blossom

Single 19th 15:25 Redcar |Kynren 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 51.68

Single 19th 15:15 Redgrave 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.68
Chepstow

Single 19th 15:05 High End 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 47.68
'Yarmouth

Single 19th 14:55 Redcar |Short Work 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 51.68

Single 19th 14:35 Simpson 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 46.68
Yarmouth

Single 19th 14:20 Redcar |Geoff Potts 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 50.68

Single 19th 13:50 Redcar |Byron's Choice 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 52.68

Single 18th 17:25 Carlisle |Toboggan's 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 54.68




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fire
Single 18th 17:15 Brighton |Something 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 55.68
Lucky
Single 18th 17:15 Brighton |Sandfrankskips 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 56.68
go
Single 18th 17:05 Prendergast 13.00 1.00 Refused - -1.00 57.68
\Worcester Hill
Single 18th 16:35 Mr Shantu 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 58.68
\Worcester
Single 18th 16:25 Carlisle |Flyboy 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 59.68
Single 18th 15:55 Carlisle |Powerful 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 61.68
Society
Single 18th 15:45 Brighton |Majestic Moon 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.93
Single 18th 15:35 Cape Caster 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.93
\Worcester
Single 18th 13:45 Carlisle |Goninodaethat 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 57.93
Single 17th 17:00 Ffos Las |Bazooka 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 58.93
Single 17th 16:30 Ffos Las |Lorelina 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.38 46.93
Single 17th 16:15 Bath Big Time 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 40.55
Maybe
Single 17th 16:00 Ffos Las |Rolling Maul 2.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 42.55
Single 17th 15:45 Bath Aquadabra 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - 45.55
Single 17th 15:30 Ffos Las |Fastnet Spin 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 45.55
Single 17th 15:15 Bath Pastfact 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.55
Single 17th 15:00 Ffos Las |Swot 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.55
Single 17th 14:45 Bath Posh Bounty 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 40.55
Single 17th 14:00 Ffos Las |Inuk 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 41.55
Single 16th 17:00 Chester |Gabrial's Star 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.55
Single 16th 16:50 Lingfield |Ower Fly 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 44.55
Single 16th 16:45 Kryptos 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 32.55
Doncaster
Single 16th 16:15 Lingfield |Curious Fox 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.55
Single 16th 16:10 Westerland 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 24.55
Doncaster
Single 16th 16:05 Contentment 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 17.8
Musselburgh
Single 16th 14:55 Lord Of The 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.8
Musselburgh |Glen
Single 16th 14:05 Chester |Viscount Loftus 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.8
Single 16th 13:55 Lingfield |Multigifted 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.8
Single 16th 13:30 Chester |Bondi Beach 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 23.8
Boy
Single 15th 18:05 Salisbury|Daddies Girl 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 24.8
Single 15th 17:10 Rebel Cause 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.6
Doncaster
Single 15th 17:05 Chester |Isharah 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.6
Single 15th 17:00 Salisbury|Zalshah 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.6
Single 15th 16:45 Sandown|Zamperini 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.6
Single 15th 16:35 Muntadab 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21.6
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:45 Sandown|Caridade 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 24.6
Single 15th 15:00 Time To Study 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 26.6
Doncaster
Single 15th 14:50 Chester |Fyre Cay 4.00 2.00 Non-runner - 19.6
Single 15th 14:00 Sandown|Merdon Castle 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.6
Single 14th 16:45 Epsom |Amood 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.6
Single 14th 16:15 Epsom  |Groor 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 23.6
Single 14th 16:05 Oasis Fantasy 10.00 1.00 Non-runner 24.6
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:55 Goring 4.50 2.00 Win 1 5.60 24.6
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:45 Epsom  |Swaffham 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19
Bulbeck
Single 14th 15:10 Epsom |C'Est No Mour 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 21
Single 14th 14:50 Blazing Beryl 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.25
Chepstow
Single 14th 14:35 Epsom |Lord 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Commander
Single 14th 14:00 Epsom |Bumptious 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.25
Single 14th 13:50 Clubbable 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.25
Doncaster
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton |D'Waterside 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.25
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Veiled Secret 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 22.25
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:20 Singeur 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.25
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:40 Carlisle |Redarna 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.25
Single 13th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Hey Bob 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27.25
Single 13th 16:20 Lahore 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 28.25
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Barton Rose 7.00 2.00 Win 1 11.00 21.25
Single 13th 15:40 Carlisle |Instant 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.25
Attraction
Single 13th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Wolftrap 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.25
Single 13th 14:10 Carlisle |Havana Star 4.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 13.25
Single 12th 21:15 Lotara 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 20:15 Gun Case 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 16.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:45 Voski 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:15 Society's 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 19.25
Newcastle Dream
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:45 Catterick |Wolfcatcherjac 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 21.25
k
Single 12th 16:25 Leicester|Graphite Storm 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 25.25
Single 12th 15:55 Leicester|Caponova 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.5
Single 12th 15:15 Catterick |JAimez La Vie 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 195
Single 12th 15:05 Solstalla 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 215
\Worcester
Single 12th 14:15 Catterick |Bithynia 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.5
Single 11th 16:45 Newton |Our Phillie Lily 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.5
Abbot
Single 11th 16:35 Perth Amilliontimes 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.5
Single 11th 16:25 Brighton |Haulani 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.5
Single 11th 15:35 Perth Guitar Pete 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.5
Single 11th 15:25 Brighton |King Of Swing 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29.5
Single 11th 15:15 Newton |Lady Of 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 315
Abbot Longstone
Single 11th 15:05 Perth Green Zone 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 325
Single 11th 14:45 Newton |Moorlands 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 33.5
Abbot Jack
Single 11th 14:35 Perth Golden 4.50 1.00 Void - -1.00 19.5
Investment
Single 11th 14:25 Brighton |Storm Cry 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 20.5
Single 10th 17:20 York Private Matter 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 155
Single 10th 17:10 Fontwell |Bestwork 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.5
Single 10th 16:45 York Savalas 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.5
Single 10th 16:10 York Blue Hussar 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 18.5
Single 10th 16:00 Fontwell |Workbench 8.50 2.00 Win 1 12.75 7.7
Single 10th 15:00 York Steady Pace 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.05
Single 10th 14:50 Fontwell |Lord E 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -4.05
Single 10th 14:30 York Innocent Touch 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.05
Single 10th 14:20 Fontwell |Kentford 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.05
Heiress
Single 10th 13:55 York Short Work 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.05
Single 9th 20:00 Afonso De 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.05
\Wolverhampto [Sousa

n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 17:45 Thirsk  |Storm Over 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.05
Single 9th 17:30 Kempton |Tangramm 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.05
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:45 Haydock |Joshua 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.05
Reynolds
Single 9th 16:10 Haydock |Pumblechook 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.05
Single 9th 16:05 Thirsk  |Kryptos 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -6.05
Single 9th 14:45 Ascot  |Top Score 34.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -13.55
Single 9th 14:40 Kempton |Collateral 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.55
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:55 Stratford [Canicallyoubac 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.55
k
Single 9th 13:20 Haydock |Time Chaser 2.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.55
Single 8th 20:50 Kempton |Diable D'Or 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.55
(A.W)
Single 8th 20:20 Kempton |Castlelyons 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.55
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:50 Kempton |Moggy 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.55
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:05 Brandon Castle 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.55
Musselburgh
Single 8th 18:35 Magical Effect 2.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0.45
Musselburgh
Single 8th 18:05 Masarzain 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.41 3.45
Musselburgh
Single 8th 17:35 High Wells 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.96
Musselburgh
Single 8th 17:20 Haydock |JAwake My Soul 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 0.03999999999
9999
Single 8th 16:10 Haydock |Calder Prince 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.96
Single 8th 15:00 Haydock |Laughton 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.96
Single 7th 20:40 Encapsulated 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 20:10 New World 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.96
Chelmsford Power
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:40 Dolphin Village 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:20 Salisbury|Fort Jefferson 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.96
Single 7th 16:50 Salisbury|Uber Cool 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.03999999999
9999
Single 7th 16:20 Salisbury|Poet's Princess 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 2.04
Single 7th 16:20 Salisbury|Stellarta 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.04
Single 7th 16:10 Master Of 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 4.04
Sedgefield Finance
Single 7th 15:30 Haydock |Pumaflor 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.04
Single 7th 14:20 Salisbury|Shovel It On 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.04
Single 6th 20:25 Kempton [Rubensian 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.04
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:55 Kempton |Sea Tea Dea 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.04
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:10 Sakurajima 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.04
Chepstow
Single 6th 16:40 Priors Brook 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.04
Chepstow
Single 6th 16:10 Bonjour Steve 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 15.04
Chepstow
Single 6th 15:50 Lingfield |Song Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 17.04
Summer
Single 6th 15:40 Rigoletto 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.10 19.04
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:40 Amood 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.94
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:20 Lingfield |Turnpike Trip 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.40 15.94
Single 6th 14:00 Dawnieriver 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.54

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 19:50 Kempton |Exceed The 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 12.54
(A.W) Limit
Single 5th 19:20 Kempton |Gavlar 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.46
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:55 Hamilton |Indian Chief 5.00 2.00 Win 1 6.40 0.54
Single 5th 17:00 Maestro Mac 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.86
Goodwood
Single 5th 16:45 Hamilton |Guishan 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -3.86
Single 5th 16:35 Hexham |Civil Unrest 6.50 3.00 Non-runner - -10.61
Single 5th 16:25 Artscape 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.61
Goodwood
Single 5th 16:10 Hamilton |Eltanin 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.61
Single 5th 15:50 Percy Veer 26.00 1.00 Non-runner - -7.61
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:15 Toomer 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.61
Goodwood
Single 4th 17:20 Windsor |Kings Academy| 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.61
Single 4th 17:00 Brighton |Pass The 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.61
Cristal
Single 4th 16:50 Windsor |Queen Moon 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.61
Single 4th 16:50 Windsor |Oh It's 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -2.61
Saucepot
Single 4th 16:20 Windsor |Broughtons 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.61
Knight
Single 4th 16:10 Ripon Rose Marmara 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.61
Single 4th 15:40 Ripon Olivia Fallow 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.61
Single 4th 15:10 Ripon Itlaaq 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.61
Single 4th 15:00 Brighton |General Marius 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.61
Single 4th 14:50 Windsor |Milky Way 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.61
Single 3rd 17:00 Brighton |Chosen 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.61
Character
Single 3rd 16:45 Magical 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - -0.61
\Worcester Thomas
Single 3rd 16:30 Brighton |Whiteley 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.61
Single 3rd 16:15 Wynford 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.39
\Worcester
Single 3rd 16:00 Brighton |Melabi 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.39
Single 3rd 16:00 Brighton |Pete So High 2.63 4.00 Win 1 4.89 3.39
Single 3rd 15:45 Solstalla 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
\Worcester
Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |White 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.5
Chocolate
Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Iseemist 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25
Single 3rd 14:15 The Shepherd 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.5
\Worcester King
Single 2nd 20:50 Coillte Cailin 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:05 Hamilton |Clubbable 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.5
Single 2nd 18:35 Hamilton |Taxmeifyoucan 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 7.5
Single 2nd 18:00 Hamilton |Isabella 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0
Single 2nd 16:35 Newton |Lord Ben 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3
Abbot
Single 2nd 16:00 Newton |Collodi 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 4
Abbot
Single 2nd 15:20 Chester |Lucky Beggar 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6
